Special Allow 62790.00  58739.00 

LTA 3088.00  2889.00 

LTA RETURN 3088.00  2889.00 

PTAX 200.00  200.00 
Opening Balance 47  0 

Accrued Leaves 10.5  3.5 

Availed Leaves 7  2 

Paydays 29.00  Total Earning 113,913.00  Total Deduction 3,089.00  Leave Balance 50.5  1.5 

Net Pay 110,824.00  In Words One Lakh Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty-Four Only 

Note: Electronically Generated Pay slip, Signature is not required.